

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306								
=====								
1	ACADEMY DR	WOODVALE DR	VONDRON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$366.00	\$366.00	\$235.00
2	ACADEMY DR	VONDRON RD	ELLEN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$71.00	\$71.00	\$188.00
3	ALEXANDRIA LN	FAIRFAX LN	MANASSAS TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$488.00	\$488.00	\$235.00
4	ALEXANDRIA LN	MANASSAS TRL	VIENNA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$188.00
5	ALEXANDRIA LN	VIENNA LN	MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$106.00	\$106.00	\$235.00
6	AMSTERDAM AVE	ELLEN AVE	PAINTED POST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,495.00	\$1,495.00	\$1,081.00
7	ANVIL LN	115 FT E OF FORGE DR	FORGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$634.00	\$634.00	\$564.00
8	AXEL AVE	BRITTA PKY	DE VOLIS PKY (N)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$188.00
9	AXEL AVE	DE VOLIS PKY (N)	DE VOLIS PKY (S)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$188.00
10	AXEL AVE	DE VOLIS PKY (S)	CRAWFORD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$188.00
11	BELLINGRATH ST	MATSON CT	EAGLE CAVE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94.00
12	BELLINGRATH ST	EAGLE CAVE DR	SCHUTTE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	BELLINGRATH ST	SCHUTTE DR	SLEDDING PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
14	BOULDER TER	S MIDVALE BLVD	MOHICAN PASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$619.00	\$619.00	\$846.00
15	BROWNING RD	N SHERMAN AVE	DRYDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$282.00
16	BROWNING RD	DRYDEN DR	KIPLING DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$282.00
17	BROWNING RD	KIPLING DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$94.00
18	CAMINO DEL SOL	TROY DR	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$472.00	\$472.00	\$517.00
19	CANYON PKWY	SIGGELKOW RUN	BAUTISTA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$955.00	\$955.00	\$470.00
20	CARNCROSS DR	202 FT W OF BELLINGRATH ST	BELLINGRATH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$94.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID		
21	CHEROKEE DR	S MIDVALE BLVD	MOHICAN PASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,756.00	\$1,756.00	\$987.00
22	CHEROKEE DR	S MIDVALE BLVD	MOHICAN PASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,172.00	\$2,172.00	\$1,269.00
23	CONGRESS AVE	665 FT N OF BURKE RD	CROSS HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,299.00	\$2,299.00	\$2,162.00
24	COUNCIL CREST	HURON HILL	SENECA PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
25	COUNCIL CREST	SENECA PL	ONEIDA PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
26	CRESTED OWL LN	GREAT GRAY DR	MEINDERS RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$346.00	\$346.00	\$564.00
27	CRESTED OWL LN	MEINDERS RD	VALOR WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$212.00	\$212.00	\$235.00
28	CRITCHELL TER	564 FT W OF S OWEN DR	KEATING TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,132.00	\$1,132.00	\$1,363.00
29	CRITCHELL TER	S OWEN DR	564 FT W OF S OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,511.00	\$1,511.00	\$1,316.00
30	CROSS HILL DR	315 FT E OF CONGRESS AVE	CONGRESS AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$94.00
31	CROSS HILL DR	CONGRESS AVE	504 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$470.00
32	CROSS HILL DR	504 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD	HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$263.00	\$263.00	\$893.00
33	CULPEPPER LN	LANGLEY LN	LYNCHBURG TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$657.00	\$657.00	\$799.00
34	CULPEPPER LN	LYNCHBURG TRL	DELL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$657.00	\$657.00	\$1,034.00
35	CULPEPPER LN	DELL DR	157 FT E OF DELL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$376.00
36	DEERWOOD DR	W END	BRYNWOOD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$470.00
37	DELL DR	COTTONTAIL TRL	LANGLEY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,071.00	\$1,071.00	\$564.00
38	DELL DR	LANGLEY LN	CULPEPPER LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00	\$2,162.00
39	DELL DR	CULPEPPER LN	443 FT N OF CULPEPPER LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00	\$893.00
40	DIVING HAWK TRL	SALEM DR	400 FT E OF SALEM DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$649.00	\$649.00	\$376.00
41	DIVING HAWK TRL	400 FT E OF SALEM DR	SETTLEMENT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$649.00	\$649.00	\$1,034.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
42	DIVING HAWK TRL	SETTLEMENT DR	SEVEN NATIONS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$649.00	\$649.00	\$940.00
43	DIVING HAWK TRL	SEVEN NATIONS DR	WARNER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$649.00	\$649.00	\$658.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
44	DRYDEN DR	LONDONDERRY DR	BROWNING RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$571.00	\$571.00	\$1,457.00
45	DRYDEN DR		BROWNING RD THACKERAY RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$571.00	\$571.00	\$752.00
46	DRYDEN DR		THACKERAY RD SCOTT LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$571.00	\$571.00	\$470.00
47	DRYDEN DR		SCOTT LN SHELLEY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$571.00	\$571.00	\$376.00
48	E DAYTON ST		N DICKINSON ST N THORNTON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$188.00
49	E DAYTON ST		N FIRST ST N SECOND ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$541.00	\$541.00	\$517.00
50	E DAYTON ST		N SECOND ST N THIRD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$71.00	\$71.00	\$141.00
51	E DAYTON ST		N SEVENTH ST NORTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$470.00
52	E MAIN ST		S BUTLER ST S HANCOCK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$652.00	\$652.00	\$611.00
53	E MAIN ST		S HANCOCK ST S FRANKLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$669.00	\$669.00	\$611.00
54	E MAIN ST		S FRANKLIN ST S BLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$663.00	\$663.00	\$611.00
55	E MAIN ST		S BLAIR ST S BLOUNT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$644.00	\$644.00	\$1,081.00
56	E MAIN ST		S BLOUNT ST S LIVINGSTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$1,175.00
57	E MAIN ST		S LIVINGSTON ST S PATERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$729.00	\$729.00	\$517.00
58	E MAIN ST		S PATERSON ST S BREARLY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$707.00	\$707.00	\$893.00
59	E MAIN ST		S BREARLY ST S INGERSOLL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,021.00	\$1,021.00	\$940.00
60	E MIFFLIN ST		N WEBSTER ST N BUTLER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$188.00
61	E MIFFLIN ST		N BUTLER ST N HANCOCK ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$76.00	\$76.00	\$423.00
62	E MIFFLIN ST		N HANCOCK ST N FRANKLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$164.00	\$164.00	\$282.00
63	E MIFFLIN ST		N FRANKLIN ST N BLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$329.00
64	E MIFFLIN ST		N BLAIR ST N BLOUNT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$235.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
65	E MIFFLIN ST	N BLOUNT ST	N LIVINGSTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$423.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID		
66	E MIFFLIN ST	N LIVINGSTON ST	N PATERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$94.00
67	E MIFFLIN ST	N PATERSON ST	N BREARLY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$164.00	\$164.00	\$188.00
68	E MIFFLIN ST	N BREARLY ST	N INGERSOLL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94.00
69	E MIFFLIN ST	S PINCKNEY ST	N WEBSTER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$376.00
70	E MIFFLIN ST	N FIFTH ST	N SIXTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
71	E MIFFLIN ST	N SIXTH ST	N SEVENTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$94.00
72	E MIFFLIN ST	N SEVENTH ST	NORTH ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$94.00
73	EAST CAMPUS MALL	REGENT ST	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$94.00
74	EAST CAMPUS MALL	CUL DE SAC	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
75	ELLESTAD DR	DUTCH MILL RD	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,497.00	\$1,497.00	\$1,269.00
76	ENGELHART DR	FOXWOOD TR	WAYLAND DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$282.00
77	FAIRFAX CT	FAIRFAX LN	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$188.00
78	FAIRFAX LN	W END	ALEXANDRIA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94.00
79	FAIRFAX LN	ALEXANDRIA LN	FAIRFAX CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$94.00
80	FAIRFAX LN	FAIRFAX CT	MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$282.00
81	FAIRFAX LN	MC LEAN DR	FREDERICKSBURG CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$94.00
82	FORGE DR	S THOMPSON DR	ANVIL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00	\$752.00
83	FORGE DR	ANVIL LN	400 FT N OF ANVIL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$374.00	\$374.00	\$376.00
84	FORGE DR	400 FT N OF ANVIL LN	WOODGLEN TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$374.00	\$374.00	\$376.00
85	FORGE DR	WOODGLEN TRL	204 FT N OF WOODGLEN TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$409.00	\$409.00	\$564.00
86	FREDERICKSBURG CT	FREDERICKSBURG LN	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$94.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
87	FREDERICKSBURG LN	FAIRFAX LN	305 FT W OF MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$752.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
88	FREDERICKSBURG LN	305 FT W OF MC LEAN DR	MC LEAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$188.00
89	FREDERICKSBURG LN	MC LEAN DR	FREDERICKSBURG CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$94.00
90	FREDERICKSBURG LN	FREDERICKSBURG CT	FAIRFAX LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$235.00
91	GRAFTON RD	E BUCKEYE RD	PELICAN CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$614.00	\$614.00	\$564.00
92	GREAT GRAY DR	CRESTED OWL LN	VALOR WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$212.00	\$212.00	\$376.00
93	GREAT GRAY DR	VALOR WAY	SNOWY OWL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$248.00	\$248.00	\$517.00
94	GREAT GRAY DR	SNOWY OWL LN	OWL CREEK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00	\$940.00
95	HACKBERRY LN	SEQUOIA TRL	MAGNOLIA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$455.00	\$455.00	\$470.00
96	HALO LN	ANGEL CREST WAY	TWILIGHT TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$354.00	\$354.00	\$564.00
97	HARLEY DR	RAYMOND RD	SPECHT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$94.00
98	HARLEY DR	SPECHT DR	692 FT S OF SPECHT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$94.00
99	HERRICK LN	LEEDS ST	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,155.00	\$4,155.00	\$2,162.00
100	HOARD ST	NORTH ST	MAYWOOD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
101	HOARD ST	MAYWOOD ST	STANG ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$188.00
102	HOARD ST	STANG ST	KEDZIE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$188.00
103	HORNED OWL CT	SNOWY OWL LN	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$106.00	\$106.00	\$188.00
104	HORNED OWL DR	SNOWY OWL LN	OWL CREEK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$543.00	\$543.00	\$752.00
105	HOWARD PL	LANGDON ST	NW TO END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$329.00
106	HUXLEY ST	ABERG AVE	BOYD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$517.00
107	HUXLEY ST	BOYD AVE	KROPF AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$657.00	\$657.00	\$658.00
108	HUXLEY ST	KROPF AVE	SPOHN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$541.00	\$541.00	\$705.00



REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
109	HUXLEY ST	SPOHN AVE	NORTHWESTERN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$564.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
110	HUXLEY ST	NORTHWESTERN AVE	SCHLIMGEN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$371.00	\$371.00	\$846.00
111	IRONGATE CT	IRONGATE DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,415.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,833.00
112	JAARSMA CT	TWILIGHT TRL	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,339.00	\$1,339.00	\$893.00
113	JENIFER ST	WILLIAMSON ST	S LIVINGSTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,452.00	\$1,452.00	\$1,081.00
114	JENIFER ST	S BALDWIN ST	S DICKINSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$517.00
115	JENIFER ST	S DICKINSON ST	ROGERS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$564.00
116	JOHN NOLEN DR SERVICE RD	N END	RIMROCK RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,222.00
117	JOHN NOLEN DR SERVICE RD	RIMROCK RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$642.00	\$642.00	\$799.00
118	LAFOLLETTE AVE	WINNEBAGO ST	DIVISION ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$282.00
119	LAKE POINT DR	BRIDGE RD	WEBER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,974.00
120	LAKE POINT DR	WEBER DR	HOBOKEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,394.00	\$1,394.00	\$1,551.00
121	LAKE POINT DR	HOBOKEN RD	FAYETTE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,016.00	\$2,016.00	\$2,773.00
122	LAKELAND AVE	SCHILLER CT	LAKELAND AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$282.00
123	LAKELAND AVE	SCHILLER CT	LAKELAND AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$282.00
124	LANGLEY LN	W END	COTTONTAIL TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94.00
125	LANGLEY LN	COTTONTAIL TRL	CULPEPPER LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$392.00	\$392.00	\$470.00
126	LANGLEY LN	CULPEPPER LN	DELL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$354.00	\$354.00	\$517.00
127	LEONA CT	TARRAGON DR	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$758.00	\$758.00	\$705.00
128	LUMBERMANS TRL	COTTAGE GROVE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$517.00
129	LYNCHBURG TRL	W END	COTTONTAIL TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$376.00
130	LYNCHBURG TRL	COTTONTAIL TRL	CULPEPPER LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,377.00	\$1,377.00	\$846.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
131	MAGNOLIA CIR	MAGNOLIA LN	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$188.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
132	MAGNOLIA LN	CYPRESS WAY	MAGNOLIA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$268.00	\$268.00	\$376.00
133	MAGNOLIA LN	MAGNOLIA CIR	HACKBERRY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$482.00	\$482.00	\$752.00
134	MAGNOLIA LN	HACKBERRY LN	CATALPA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$448.00	\$448.00	\$705.00
135	MANASSAS TRL	ALEXANDRIA LN	LEESBURG WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$316.00	\$316.00	\$188.00
136	MANASSAS TRL	LEESBURG WAY	COTTONTAIL TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$316.00	\$316.00	\$282.00
137	MANITOU WAY	NAKOMA RD	MANDAN CRESCENT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$558.00	\$558.00	\$564.00
138	MANITOU WAY	MANDAN CRESCENT	TUMALO TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$323.00	\$323.00	\$282.00
139	MAYWOOD ST	S END	HOARD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$94.00
140	MAYWOOD ST	HOARD ST	FAIRFIELD PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$94.00
141	MAYWOOD ST	FAIRFIELD PL	COMMERCIAL AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$47.00
142	MEINDERS RD	208 FT W OF CRESTED OWL LN	CRESTED OWL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$188.00
143	MEINDERS RD	CRESTED OWN LN	VALOR WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$376.00
144	MEINDERS RD	VALOR WAY	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$71.00	\$71.00	\$94.00
145	MELROSE ST	HUXLEY ST	LILLIAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$564.00
146	MELROSE ST	LILLIAN DR	PACKERS AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$188.00
147	MOHICAN PASS	YUMA DR	PONTIAC TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$658.00
148	MOHICAN PASS	PONTIAC TRL	CHEROKEE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$470.00
149	MOHICAN PASS	CHEROKEE DR	CHEROKEE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$752.00
150	MOHICAN PASS	CHEROKEE DR	BOULDER TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$705.00
151	N BLOUNT ST	E GORHAM ST	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$893.00
152	N FEW ST	E DAYTON ST	E JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$658.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
153	N FEW ST	E JOHNSON ST	E GORHAM ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$611.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID		
154	N FIFTH ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	E MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$94.00
155	N FIFTH ST	E MIFFLIN ST	E DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$163.00	\$163.00	\$94.00
156	N FIFTH ST	E DAYTON ST	E JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$47.00
157	N FIFTH ST	E JOHNSON ST	UPHAM ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$106.00	\$106.00	\$94.00
158	N FIFTH ST	UPHAM ST	HOARD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$155.00	\$155.00	\$47.00
159	N FOURTH ST	E JOHNSON ST	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$94.00
160	N FRANCES ST	S END	W DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,212.00	\$1,212.00	\$1,222.00
161	N FRANCES ST	W JOHNSON ST	CONKLIN PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$376.00
162	N FRANCES ST	CONKLIN PL	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$141.00
163	N FRANCES ST	UNIVERSITY AVE	N TO CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$884.00	\$884.00	\$1,081.00
164	N LIVINGSTON ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	E MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$94.00
165	N SEVENTH ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	E MIFFLIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$282.00
166	N SEVENTH ST	E MIFFLIN ST	E DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$94.00
167	N SEVENTH ST	E DAYTON ST	E JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$227.00	\$227.00	\$282.00
168	N THIRD ST	E DAYTON ST	E JOHNSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$162.00	\$162.00	\$376.00
169	N THIRD ST	E JOHNSON ST	PENNSYLVANIA AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$778.00	\$778.00	\$517.00
170	N THORNTON AVE	140 FT SE OF E DAYTON ST	E DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$235.00
171	N THORNTON AVE	E DAYTON ST	256 FT NW OF E DAYTON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
172	NANA LN	RAYWOOD RD	ESTHER BEACH RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,610.00	\$4,610.00	\$3,478.00
173	NORTH AVE	S PARK ST	TAYLOR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$834.00	\$834.00	\$846.00
174	NORTHWESTERN AVE	RUSKIN ST	HUXLEY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$839.00	\$839.00	\$611.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
175	NORTHWESTERN AVE	HUXLEY ST	LOFTSGORDON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$753.00	\$753.00	\$611.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
176	O'NEILL AVE	ABERG AVE	BOYD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$141.00
177	OXBOW BEND	BLACKSMITH LN	220 FT S OF BLACKSMITH LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$752.00
178	OXBOW BEND	220 FT S OF BLACKSMITH LN	178 FT E OF WAGON TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,157.00	\$1,157.00	\$1,316.00
179	OXBOW BEND	178 FT E OF WAGON TRL	WAGON TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$188.00
180	OXBOW CT	WAGON TRL	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$227.00	\$227.00	\$611.00
181	PAINTED POST DR	ELLEN AVE	413 FT W OF AMSTERDAM AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,081.00
182	PELICAN CIR	GRAFTON RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$947.00	\$947.00	\$752.00
183	QUINN CIR	ESTHER BEACH RD	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,526.00	\$2,526.00	\$2,726.00
184	ROBERTS CT	STOCKTON CT	S SPOONER ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$235.00
185	ROLFSMEYER DR	130 FT W OF ALTA DR	ALTA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$564.00
186	ROLFSMEYER DR	ALTA DR	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$94.00
187	ROTH ST	N SHERMAN AV	RUSKIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,516.00	\$1,516.00	\$2,162.00
188	ROTH ST	RUSKIN ST	O NEILL AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$758.00	\$758.00	\$1,175.00
189	ROTH ST	O NEILL AVE	HUXLEY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,081.00
190	ROTH ST	HUXLEY ST	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$987.00
191	RUSKIN ST	BOYD AVE	KROPF AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$296.00	\$296.00	\$423.00
192	RUSKIN ST	KROPF AVE	SPOHN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$359.00	\$359.00	\$517.00
193	RUSKIN ST	SPOHN AVE	NORTHWESTERN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$796.00	\$796.00	\$705.00
194	RUSKIN ST	NORTHWESTERN AVE	SCHLIMGEN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$493.00	\$493.00	\$752.00
195	RUSKIN ST	MANLEY ST	SACHTJEN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$94.00
196	RUSKIN ST	SACHTJEN ST	ELKA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$94.00



REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
197	RUTLEDGE ST	S DICKINSON ST	ROGERS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$517.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
198	S CARROLL ST	W MAIN ST	W DOTY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$752.00
199	S FRANKLIN ST	E WASHINGTON AVE	E MAIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$705.00
200	S FRANKLIN ST	E MAIN ST	E WILSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$658.00
201	S HAMILTON ST	W MAIN ST	W DOTY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$658.00
202	S HAMILTON ST	W WILSON ST	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00
203	S HANCOCK ST	E WILSON ST	JOHN NOLEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$752.00
204	S HENRY ST	W WILSON ST	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$282.00
205	S PINCKNEY ST	E MAIN ST	E DOTY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$846.00
206	S SPOONER ST	MONROE ST	WEST LAWN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$752.00
207	SACHTJEN ST	N SHERMAN AVE	RUSKIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$467.00	\$467.00	\$658.00
208	SANDPIPER LN	PELICAN CIR	TERN CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$909.00	\$909.00	\$940.00
209	SANDPIPER LN	TERN CIR	S THOMPSON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$846.00
210	SECRET GARDEN DR	SECRET GARDEN ALLEY	EAGLE CAVE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$47.00
211	SECRET GARDEN DR	EAGLE CAVE DR	SLEDDING PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$47.00
212	SEIFERTH RD	PFLAUM RD	TOMPKINS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,062.00	\$6,062.00	\$5,170.00
213	SEQUOIA TRL	CYPRESS WAY	HACKBERRY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$1,034.00
214	SEQUOIA TRL	HACKBERRY LN	CATALPA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$299.00	\$299.00	\$799.00
215	SEVEN NATIONS DR	SALEM DR	ROCKWOOD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$783.00	\$783.00	\$705.00
216	SEVEN NATIONS DR	ROCKWOOD DR	KIOWA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$783.00	\$783.00	\$1,269.00
217	SEVEN NATIONS DR	KIOWA CT	DIVING HAWK TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$783.00	\$783.00	\$799.00
218	SHELLEY LN	DRYDEN DR	KIPLING DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$898.00	\$898.00	\$940.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
219	SIDNEY ST	ELIZABETH ST	SHERMAN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$235.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
220	SIGGELKOW RUN	CANYON PKWY	SIGGELKOW RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$188.00
221	SLEDDING PKWY	BELLINGRATH ST	SECRET GARDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$94.00
222	SLEDDING PKWY	SECRET GARDEN DR	BAUTISTA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$94.00
223	SNOWY OWL LN	HORNED OWL CT	GREAT GRAY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$282.00
224	SPRING ST	N PARK ST	N BROOKS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$188.00
225	SPRING ST	N BROOKS ST	FORMER GERRY CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$47.00
226	SPRING ST	FORMER GERRY CT	N MILLS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$0.00
227	STAR SPANGLED TRL	BANNER CIR	DESCHAMP CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$282.00
228	STAR SPANGLED TRL	DESCHAMP CT	VALOR WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$106.00	\$106.00	\$235.00
229	STOCKTON CT	MONROE ST	ROBERTS CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$188.00
230	STOCKTON CT	ROBERTS CT	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$37.60
231	SUPERIOR ST	NORTHFIELD PL	ERIE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$188.00
232	SUPERIOR ST	ERIE CT	MICHIGAN CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$235.00
233	SUPERIOR ST	MICHIGAN CT	COMMERCIAL AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$359.00	\$359.00	\$282.00
234	TARRAGON DR	STARKER AVE	E BUCKEYE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$803.00	\$803.00	\$846.00
235	TARRAGON DR	E BUCKEYE RD	LEONA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,753.00	\$2,753.00	\$2,068.00
236	TARRAGON DR	LEONA CT	DONDEE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$188.00
237	TERN CIR	SANDPIPER LN	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$614.00	\$614.00	\$282.00
238	THACKERAY RD	SPENSER LN	ELIOT LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$846.00
239	THACKERAY RD	ELIOT LN	DRYDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,591.00	\$1,591.00	\$1,128.00
240	THACKERAY RD	DRYDEN DR	KIPLING DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,212.00	\$1,212.00	\$1,269.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC	AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
241	TODD DR	W BADGER RD	W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$564.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
242	TUMALO TRL	NAKOMA RD	MANDAN CRES	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$188.00
243	TUMALO TRL	MANDAN CRES	MANITOU WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$227.00	\$227.00	\$94.00
244	TWILIGHT TRL	STARKER AVE	VINJE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,023.00	\$1,023.00	\$799.00
245	TWILIGHT TRL	VINJE CT	HALO LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$564.00
246	TWILIGHT TRL	JAARSMA CT	E BUCKEYE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$303.00	\$303.00	\$470.00
247	VALOR CIR	VALOR WAY	CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
248	VALOR WAY	GREAT GRAY DR	MEINDERS RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$564.00
249	VALOR WAY	MEINDERS RD	OWL CREEK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$188.00
250	VALOR WAY	OWL CREEK DR	CRESTED OWL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$47.00
251	VALOR WAY	CRESTED OWL LN	GLORY CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$71.00	\$71.00	\$188.00
252	VALOR WAY	GLORY CT	EAGLES PERCH DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$248.00	\$248.00	\$47.00
253	VALOR WAY	EAGLES PERCH DR	VALOR CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
254	VALOR WAY	VALOR CIR	STAR SPANGLED WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
255	VALOR WAY	STAR SPANGLED TRL	FREEDOM RING RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$235.00
256	VIENNA CIR	VIENNA LN	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$94.00
257	VIENNA LN	ALEXANDRIA LN	VIENNA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$188.00
258	VIENNA LN	VIENNA CIR	COTTONTAIL TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$188.00
259	VINJE CT	TWILIGHT TRL	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$658.00
260	VISTA RD	REGENT ST	ROWLEY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$47.00
261	VISTA RD	ROWLEY AVE	HOLLISTER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$47.00
262	W DAYTON ST	N HENRY ST	N BROOM ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$799.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
263	W MIFFLIN ST	NE END	N FAIRCHILD ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$188.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS,  
 LOCAL STREETS - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1306  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306  
 CONTRACT NO. 6796  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID		
264	W MIFFLIN ST	N FAIRCHILD ST	N HENRY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$282.00
265	WAGON TRL	S THOMPSON DR	OXBOW CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$564.00
266	WAGON TRL	OXBOW CT	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$394.00	\$394.00	\$470.00
267	WARNER LN	728 FT N OF FELL RD	FELL RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,953.00	\$1,953.00	\$1,645.00
268	WAYLAND DR	MOORLAND RD	ENGELHART DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$758.00	\$758.00	\$752.00
269	WEBER DR	LAKE POINT DR	104 FT N OF LAKE POINT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$188.00
270	WEBER DR	WILD OAK CIR	HOBOKEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$799.00
271	WEBER DR	104 FT N OF LAKE POINT DR	WILD OAK CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$188.00
272	YUMA DR	S MIDVALE BLVD	MOHICAN PASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$859.00	\$859.00	\$799.00
SUBTOTALS							\$145,047.00	\$149,826.60
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W1306								
40602	PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING - LINEAR FOOT			20,000.00	L.F.	\$0.85	\$17,000.00	\$0.75
CONTRACT TOTALS							\$162,047.00	\$164,826.60